
January 30-March 17 Window

Tuesday, February 21st

Wednesday, February 22nd
Friday, February 24th

Wednesday, March 1st

Tuesday, March 7th

Wednesday, March 8th

Thursday, March 9th

March 13-April 28

Tuesday, April 4

Thursday, April 6

Wednesday, April 12

Tuesday/Wednesday April 25/26

Thursday, April 27

Tuesday, May 2nd

Wed/Thursday, May 3rd/4th 

Friday May 5th

Monday/Tuesday May 8th/9th

Wednesday, May 10th

Thursday, May 11th

Tuesday/Wednesday May 16th/17th

Wednesday/Thursday May 17th/18th

Friday, May 19th-Thursday May 25th

WIDA Testing

FSA ELA re-takes part 1

FSA ELA re-takes part 2

February

March

April

May

US History

FSA ELA re-takes- writing

11th/NR 12th SAT

FSA Alg part 1

FSA Alg part 2

FSA Alg make up

9/10 FSAA

SAT make up 

FCLE

FCLE Make ups

Biology

ACT

ASVAB

Make ups

Make ups

9th grade PM3

Geometry

Algebra 1

10th grade PM3

Make ups



Morning (8:00 am)
Afternoon (12:00 

pm)

Monday May 1
st US Government Chemistry

Tuesday May 2
nd Environmental 

Science
Psychology

Wednesday May 3
rd English Literature 

Composition
Computer Sci A

Human Geography Seminar

Macroeconomics Statistics

European History Art History

US History Microeconomics

Monday May 8
th Calculus AB

Computer Sci 

Principles

Tuesday May 9
th English Language 

Comp

Wednesday May 10
th Spanish Language 

and Culture
Biology

French Language 

and Culture

Physics 1: 

Algebra Based

World History: 

Modern

Friday May 12
th Music Theory

Thursday May 4
th 

AP Testing Week 1

Friday May 5
th 

Art and Design- Deadline for Art and 

Design digital portfolios

Week 2

Thursday May 11
th

Make-Up Week



Friday May 19
th European History


